KE
chip type voltage step-up coils
242 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. • Bolivar Drive • P.O. Box 547 • Bradford, PA 16701 • USA • 814-362-5536 • Fax: 814-362-8883 • www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use. 6/06/06
in
d
u
c

(1.3±0.1)
.008±.031
(0.2±0.8)
.008±.031
(0.2±0.8)
.177±.008
(4.5±0.2)
.029±.004
(0.74±0.1)
Size
KE4513
KE5315
Operating
Temperature
Range
KE4513CTE821K 0.82 21±15% 40 4.0
KE4513CTE122K 1.2 30±15% 35 3.0
KE4513CTE202K 2 52±15% 25 2.5
KE4513CTE302K 3 81±15% 20 2.0
KE4513CTE402K 4 107±15% 15 1.5
KE4513CTE143M 14 120±10% 1.7 1.0
KE4513CTE203M 20 170±10% 1.4 0.9
KE4513CTE233M 23 190±10% 1.4 0.8
KE4513CTE283M 28 280±10% 0.9 0.7
KE5315CTE821K 0.82 21±15% 40 3.6
KE5315CTE102K 1 35±15% 35 3.2
KE5315CTE122K 1.2 30±15% 35 3.1
KE5315CTE152K 1.5 34±15% 29 2.5
KE5315CTE212K 2.1 50±15% 20 2.3
KE5315CTE222K 2.2 55±15% 24 2.3
KE5315CTE332K 3.3 82±15% 15 1.5
KE5315CTE402K 4 103±15% 15 1.5
KE5315CTE752K 7.5 185±15% 10 1.0
KE5315CTE902K 9 85±15% 3 1.2
KE5315CTE143M 14 120±10% 1.7 1.0
KE5315CTE203M 20 170±10% 1.4 0.6
KE5315CTE233M 23 190±10% 1.4 0.8
KE5315CTE303M 30 280±10% 0.9 0.5
-20˚C to +85˚C
Self Resonant
Frequency
Typical